

स
त
प
ति

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on file bill					
ABSTRACT of COST					
Name of work - consist of road and C.D work with maintenance for Narha Abraham sthan to Musahari Naya tola					
Name of Agency - Sri Manoj Kumar Azad.					
Agg No - SBD/120 of 2020-21					
① Providing and fixing of working bench mark pillar					
Qty side P.No. ① T.M.B.					
3.20 K.MER, 4015.40/KM, 12849.0					
② Reference pillar					
Qty side P.No. ① T.M.B.					
3.20 K.MER, 1845.98/KM, 5907.0					
③ clearing and grubbing road land.					
Qty side P.No. ② T.M.B.					
2.21 HECER, 52970.33/HEC, 117064.0					
④ Excavation for roadway in soil					
Qty side P.No. ③ T.M.B.					
46.54 M ³					
Qty side P.No. ④ T.M.B.					
86.62 M ³					
43.31 M ³					
= 89.85 M ³					
133.16 M ³					
75.57 M ³ - 133.16 M ³					
10063.0					
1345883.0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder --- all					
Qty vide P.no. (4) T.M.B.					
2619.0 m ³ ex, 191.76/m ³					B 502219.0
6) construction of G.S.B. with well graded material for Gr II					
Qty vide P.no. (6) T.M.B.					
113.16 m ³					
Qty vide P.no. (7) T.M.B.					
1306.13 m ³					
= 1419.234 m ³					
ex 2826.59/m ³					B 4011593.0
7) W.B.M. Gr-3 providing latting spreading and compacting stone metal Gr-III --- all comp.					
Qty vide P.no. (7) T.M.B.					
569.52 m ³ ex, 3438.57/m ³					B 1958334.0
9) construction of G.S.B. with well graded material for Gr II --- all					
Qty vide P.no. (3) T.M.B.					
67.0 m ³ ex, 2826.59/m ³					B 189410.0
					B 6807439.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{10}{14}$) W.B.M. Cr-3					
providing & fixing					
spreading and					
compacting stone					
met. Cr III - all					
comp.					
dry vol p. no (5) T.M.B.					
188.3014^3 $\rightarrow 3438.5714^3$					
					647486.0
$\frac{11}{15}$) construction of					
unreinforced					
cement concrete					
pavement P.C.C. 140					
all					

dry vol p. no (9) T.M.B.					
$301.72m^3$ $\rightarrow 7372.33m^3$					
					2224379.0
$\frac{12}{27}$) providing and					
fixing of typical					
M.M. G.S.T. in forma-					
tory, Citizen board					
dry vol p. no (4) T.M.B.					
4 nos $\rightarrow 9576.80/each$					
					38307.0
					9717611.0
Add 140 Labour cost					97176.0
Add 12% G.S.T					+ 1166113.0
Add Sainiorage Fee + of					
$1141928 \times 10\%$					+ 114193.0
					11095093.0
Less 7% below					- 776657.0
					= 10318436.0

Continuation

15/3/21
JE